ACCESSORIES
DATASHEET
Power supply 24V / 1A
1.4 m; without connector; open end
AM-RT-FPOWR24
DRAWING
SPECIFICATION
CZ: +420 556 621 030
INT: +420 556 621 020
CZ: obchod@sectron.cz
INT: sales@sectron.cz
SECTRON s.r.o.
Josefa Šavla 12, 709 00 Ostrava, Czech Republic
Maximal power 24 W Working temperature 0 °C ~ +40 °C
Output voltage 24 V Design into socket
Maximal output current 1 A Type DC cable round with 2 core, lenght 1.4 m, open end
Input voltage 100-240 V / 50-60 Hz Dimensions 76.5 × 34.0 × 43.0 mm
Standby consumption < 0.3 W Weight 126 g
43
.0
76.5
76.5
1400
51.5 35.5
17
.5
32
.5
34
.0
Power supply with 24W (1A) and stabilized 24 V output voltage. It is suitable for LED applications, WiFi, but
also for security and camera systems and GSM modems. The power supply is designed for a socket with a
standard plug 2.1 x 5.5 mm. Free end cable without connector.